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U-19 Championship
2024/25 3rd round, Match #20

Friday, 17.08.2024, 13:00, , Lebedyn. 29°C.

«LNZ» Cherkasy

0 : 1

«Ruh» Lviv

25 Haidai Vadym
3 Nivinskyi Tymofii
5 Stankovych Vladyslav (C)
7 Aidarov Shamil
8 Shtefanko Maksym
9 Osmanov Abliamit
14 Khamko Denys
17 Bats Denys
18 Yefymenko Artem
22 Zhylinskyi Yevhen
23 Kalchuk Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Tarasenko Oleksandr
71 Ostapchuk Artom
10 Velihorskyi Mykyta
11 Vivdenko Vladyslav
13 Lych Ivan
15 Kurant Yurii
19 Naumenko Daniil
24 Shvets Oleksandr
27 Komarnytskyi Kostiantyn
29 Teslia Vlas

Coach
Chornii Artem

1 Vorobiov Oleksii
3 Barshak Maksym
17 Fitsyk Vladyslav
19 Muzhylovskyi Yurii
6 Kalinets Erik
8 Mikliash Nazarii (C)
10 Uhrynchuk Artem
7 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad
75 Pankivskyi Yaroslav-Avhustin
76 Slyva Danylo
11 Denysov Ivan

Substitutes
12 Klymenko Yehor
5 Mukha Artur
13 Kruk Vladyslav
15 Bohun Hlib
77 Sanotskyi Ivan
14 Kliuka Viacheslav
18 Zalypka Arsen
9 Bondar Nazar

Coach
Kolchin Denys

Referee:
Voitsekhovskyi Davyd
Assistant 1:
Tkachenko Maksym
Assistant 2:
Oliinyk Diana
4th Official:
Shlanchak Volodymyr
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 3rd round, Match #20
Friday, 17.08.2024, 13:00, , Lebedyn. 29°C.

«LNZ» Cherkasy 0 : 1 «Ruh» Lviv
2' 10 Uhrynchuk Artem

18 Yefymenko Artem 22'

14 Khamko Denys 35'

40' 8 Mikliash Nazarii

7 Aidarov Shamil
24 Shvets Oleksandr 53'

17 Bats Denys
10 Velihorskyi Mykyta 53'

59' 75 Pankivskyi Yaroslav-Avhustin
9 Bondar Nazar

23 Kalchuk Vladyslav
15 Kurant Yurii 66'

5 Stankovych Vladyslav 76'

18 Yefymenko Artem
29 Teslia Vlas 82'

22 Zhylinskyi Yevhen
27 Komarnytskyi Kostiantyn 82'

9 Osmanov Abliamit 85'

87' 9 Bondar Nazar

90+2' 10 Uhrynchuk Artem

90+4' 10 Uhrynchuk Artem
5 Mukha Artur

90+5' 7 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad
15 Bohun Hlib

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


